B u i l d i n g  Fo r w a r d  To g e t h e r
CSA-5200
2U Rackmount Network Appliance with Intel® Xeon® Processor E3-1200 v3 Family
Features
●  4th Gen Intel® processor Xeon® E3-1200 v3 with Intel® C226
	 Chipset
●  High scalability with four Network Interface Module (NIM) slots and
	 four 2.5’’/3.5’’ SATA drive bays

 CSA-Z4X01 CSA-Z5C4F
CSA-Z5C2FCSA-Z8X10 CSA-Z5C8F
Ordering Information
Model Number CPU RAM Storage NIM PSU
CSA-5200-E30410 E3-1275 v3 4G 500G 3.5”
SATA HDD
1x CSA-Z4X01 1+1 AC
Redundant
CSA-5200-E30811 E3-1275 v3 8G 1T 3.5” SATA
HDD
4x CSA-Z4X01 1+1 AC
Redundant
CSA-5200-E310840 E3-1275 v3 8G 1T 3.5” SATA
HDD
2x CSA-Z5C2F +
2x CSA-Z8X10
1+1 AC
Redundant
Model Number Description P/N
CSA-5200RC Riser card for PCIe x 4 expansion card 91-37591-000E